Iméra

Institute
— for Advanced Study a I I l Se

N Aix*Marseille Université

Iméra-AMSE Workshop on Gender Inequalities
PROGRAM
January 23, 2024

Venue: AMU-AMSE, 5 boulevard Maurice Bourdet, 13001 Marseille - Amphi

14.00
14.45

15.30
16.00
16.45
17.30

17.45

18.30

(

Habiba Djebbari

Contract Farming Can Bridge Knowledge and Productivity Gender Gaps: Evidence
from Benin, with Esther B. Ogouniyi Adimi and Rosaine N. Yegbemey

Charles Gottlieb

Understanding the Gender Division of Work across Countries, with C. Doss, D. Gollin,
and M. Poschke

Coffee break

Jakob Madsen
Gender wage gaps in a historical perspective

Jade Ponsard
Collective action and gender roles: evidence from suffragette demonstrations

Short break

Cecilia Garcia-Pefalosa
Technological change and Gender norms, with Bjorn Brey and Edoardo Cefala

Cocktail at AMSE for all participants

LECOLE

Aix+Marseille . AxMidex =<=m Centrale<>
université ®85° intistue cexelerce A il SCIENCES Méditerranée
Socialement engagée SOCIALES




