



Iméra-AMSE Workshop on Gender Inequalities PROGRAM

January 23, 2024

Venue: AMU-AMSE, 5 boulevard Maurice Bourdet, 13001 Marseille - Amphi

14.00	Habiba Djebbari Contract Farming Can Bridge Knowledge and Productivity Gender Gaps: Evidence from Benin, with Esther B. Ogouniyi Adimi and Rosaine N. Yegbemey
14.45	Charles Gottlieb Understanding the Gender Division of Work across Countries, with C. Doss, D. Gollin, and M. Poschke
15.30	Coffee break
16.00	Jakob Madsen Gender wage gaps in a historical perspective
16.45	Jade Ponsard Collective action and gender roles: evidence from suffragette demonstrations
17.30	Short break
17.45	Cecilia García-Peñalosa Technological change and Gender norms, with Bjorn Brey and Edoardo Cefala
18.30	Cocktail at AMSE for all participants











